Total Time: 17:35

Order Number

No o~ WN =

168
237
242
162
225
117
206

4/13/13 - New Hope Christian Church

Time
2:35
2:35
2:50
2:00
2:30
1:50
3:15

Title
Ev'ry Time | Feel the Spirit
A Shelter in the Time of Storm
Jesus Gave Me Water
Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
Beyond the Sunset for Me
My Rock
View That Holy City



