Total Time: 17:35 4/13/13 - New Hope Christian Church

Order	Number	Time	Title
1	168	2:35	Ev'ry Time I Feel the Spirit
2	237	2:35	A Shelter in the Time of Storm
3	242	2:50	Jesus Gave Me Water
4	162	2:00	Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
5	225	2:30	Beyond the Sunset for Me
6	117	1:50	My Rock
7	206	3:15	View That Holy City